
P Indiana Auction
Bower City, Pa.

Thursday,October 21
Report suppliedby PDA

CATTLE: 180. Compared with
last week’s market: Stl. cows
strong to .25 higher. SI. steers:
(few) Good 54.00-55.00; Standard
49.50- (few) Utility 45.50-
50.00. SI. heifers: (few) Utility
45.50- SI. Heifers: (few) Good
52.00- Utility 39.0044.00. SI.
cows: Utility & Commercial 38.25-
41.75; Cutters 34.50-38.50; Canner
& L. Cutter 30.00-35.00. SI. bulls;
(few) Yield Grade No. 1,1150-1600
lbs. 47.50-50.25; (few) Yield Grade
No. 2,1000-1300 lbs. 43.00-46.00.

FEEDER CATTLE: Steers,
(few) Medium Frame No. 1, 500-
800 lbs. 48.00-52.00. Heifers,
Medium Frame No. 1, 400-600 lbs.
43.00- Bulls, (Few) Medium
Frame No. 1, 500-700 lbs. 44.00-
49.00.

CALVES: 197. Vealers mostly
Steady. Choice 73.00-85.50; Good
63.00-74.00; Standard& Good 90-120
lbs. 47.00-52.50; 60-85 lbs. 38.00-
49.00.

FARM CALVES: Hoi. Bulls 90-
120 lbs. 55.00-78.00.

HOGS: 86. Barrows and gilts
1.50-2.00 lower. US No. 1-2 220-240
lbs. 42.0043.00 No. 1-3 200-220-lbs.
40.0041.00; US No. 1-3 350-550 lbs.
33.00-36.00; few No. 2-3 400-600 lbs.

30.75-34.00. Few Boars 27.00-27.75.
FEEDER PIGS: 29. US No. 1-3

3545 lbs. 15.00-20.00 per head;
Utility 20-30 lbs. 9.00-11.00.

SHEEP: 44. Feeder lambs
Choice 80-95 lbs. 41.0045.50; (few)
Good 5005 lbs. 40.0043.00.

Chambersburg
Livestock

Chambersburg, PA
Thors., Oct 20

Report SuppliedByPDA
CATTLE: 370. Compared with

last week’s market: SI. cows about
steady. SI, steers; (few) Choice
1030-1200 lbs. 60.50-62.00; Good
54.85-58.85; (few) Standard 45.35-
53.00. SI. heifers: Choice 55.85-
58.85; (few) Good 50.00-54.35;
(few) Standard 46.5048.00. SI.
cows: Utility & Commercial 37.25-
41.5k.; Cutters 36.00-38.75; Canner
& L. Cutter 31.25-36.00. SI. bulls;
Yield Grade No. 1, 1100-2035 lbs.
47.10-54.75.

CALVES; 535. Vealers steady to
3.00 higher. Choice 82.00-97.00;
(few) Good 60.00-80.00; Standard &

Good 105-120 lbs. 53.00-55.00; 70-100
lbs. 47.00-52.00; Utility 5085 lbs.
35.00-

FARM CALVES: Hoi. Bulls 90-
130 lbs. 55.00-85.00, mostly 60.00-
75.00; Hoi. Heifers 100-150 lbs.
53.00-

HOGS: 130. Barrows and gilts
1.50-2.25 lower. US No. 1-2 210-230

Leesport Auction
Leesport, Pa.

Wednesday, Oct. 19
Report supplied by PDA

Blanco Products Company
A Division of Eh Lilly and Company
740 South Alabama Street
Indianapolis Indiana 46285
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Livestock market and auction news
lbs. 40.50-41.60 No. 1-3 220-280 lbs.
39.85-40.60; US No. 1-3 300-500 lbs.
32.25-36.00. few Boars 28.25-31.50.

FEEDER PIGS 40. (few) lots US
No. 1-3 20-25 lbs. 7.50-11.00 per
head.

SHEEP: 46. (few) Choice 70-110
lbs. 41.50-49.00; Good 40-50 lbs.40.00-41,00. few SI. ewes: 5.00-14.00.GOATS; 4. Few Large 33,00-37.00per head.

CATTLE 412: Supply included
136 feeder cattle. Slaughter steers
steady to weak. Slaughter cows
weak to 1.00 lower. Few Choice
1120-1250 lbs. slaughter steers
61.85- Good 56.00-60.75, one at
61.60, few Good and Choice 1300-
1450 lbs. Holslems 52.00-56.00,
Standard 50.00-54.50, few Utility
and Low Standard 45.10-18 60.
Couple Choice slaughter heifers
56.25 & 58.25, few Good 51.00-54.85,
few Standard 44.0048.00, few
Utility 37.50-41.00. Utility &

Commercial slaughter cows 39.10-
42.50, Low Dressing Utility 34.75-
38.75, Cutters 34.0040.10, Canner &

Low Cutter31.85-34.25, Shells down
to 22.50. Good and Choice slaughter
bullocks 53.00-60.50, few Standard
46.85- Yield Grade MI 1240-
1685 lbs. slaughter bulls 49.25-53.10,

THE ONE AND
ONLYONE THAT

CO TROLSBOTH.

few Yield grade M 2 900-1500 lbs
40.25-48.25.

FEEDER CATTLE: Large
Frame Ml 500800 lbs. feeder steers
59.00- Medium frame Ml 400-
750 lbs. 52.00-60.50,few 63.50, Large
Frame M 2 450-800 lbs. 36.50-45.50.
Few Medium Frame Ml 500-800 lbs.
feeder heifers 39.5046,00, few
Large Frame M 2 400825 lbs. 38.00-
45.00, Medium Frame Ml 500-600
lbs. feeder bulls 47.00-55.00, Large
Frame M 2 435-675 lbs. 43.0043 50.

CALVES 177: Choice vealers
75.00- one at 84.00, Good 70.00-
75.00, few Standard & Good 115-130
lbs. 53.0042.00, 90-110 lbs 48.00-
53 00, 7585 lbs. 45.0048.00, few
Utility 90-110 lbs 45.0046 00. 5585
lbs. 30.0040.00.

FARM CALVES: Holstein Bulls
90-130 lbs. 51.0086.00, mostly 70 CO-
-82 00. Few Good and Choice 350-500
lbs. slaughter calves 46.0048 00

HOGS 237- Barrows and gilts
2 00-3.00 lower. US No 1-2 200-235
lbs. barrows and gilts 43 6044 25,
No. 1-3 205-275 lbs. 41.8542 85. Ix)t
41.00, few No 2-3 300-325 lbs. 39 00-
40 25, Lot No. 1-3190 lbs. 38 25.

SOWS- US No. 1-3 300800 lbs
sows 33 00-35.50, few No 2-3 650-670
lbs. 32.00-33 00.

BOARS- 28.00-29 25, few light
weights 33.00-35.00.

FEEDER PIGS 195 CWT US
!Vo. 1-3 30-35 lbs. feeder pigs 45 00-
54.00. No. 1-3 40-60 lbs. 45 00-51.00.
Lot No. 1-3 75 lbs. 39.00, Ix>t Utility
25 lbs. 40.00.

OnlyTylanSulfa-Gis approved
tocontrol both pneumonia'
and atrophic rhinitis*

Hogs can cost you money, or they can make you
money. The key is to stay in control.. .from the start.

And there's only one product approved to control two
of the biggest disease threats your pigs will ever face—-
pneumonia and atrophic rhinitis. It's Xylan* Sulfa-G*

And since approved for on-farm mixing, Xylan Sulfa-G
has proven to be one of the fastest growing feed additives
on the market. Anyone who's tried it knows why

Healthier, better doing pigs. Faster time to market
Higher return on your investment. You've got more than
one good reason to try the one and only—Xylan Sulfa-G

See your antibiotic supplier today
’Caused by Pasteurella Multocida and Corynebactenum Pyogenes
: For lowering the incidence and seventy of Bordetella bronchisepvca rhinitis

more control from the start
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Westminster
Livestock Auction

Westminster, Md.
Tuesday, October 18

Report supplied by auction
BUTCHER COWS: Steady to .50

lower! High Yield 40.00-4175;
Standard & Utility 37.00-10 00;
Canners 34.00-37.00; Shelly 34.00
down. Slaughter Bulla- High Yield
1700-2000 lbs. 52.25-53.25; Good

45.00-49.00. Steers- Very Active
Bidding. High Yield Choice 60 00-
62.00, one to 66.00; Good to Choice
56.25-59.00, Heifers Choice to
Prune 56.00-60.00; Good 49.00-55 00

BUTCHER HOGS: US 215-
240 lb. 41.60-41.75; 1 lot 270 lb. to
40.00. Sows- 360-560 lb 33.50-38 25.
Boars- 575-655 lb. 29.75-30.25 ; 360
lb. to 28.50.

VEAL CALVES; Mostly steady
prices. Good & Low Choice 65.00-
73.00; Standard 50.00-60.00. Killers
80-100 lb. 45.00-55 00; Weak &

Rough 42.00 down.
CALVES RETURNED TO

FARM: $lO. under last week on
Bulls. Holstein Heifers- 95-115 lb
55 00-62,00. Holstein Bulls- 90-125
lb 56.00-83.00, mainly 60.00-78.00
Beef Type- 85-110 lb. 50.0067.00.

LAMBS; Choice 105 lb. to 46 50,
Prune 120-145 lb. 39.00-43.50

STOCK CATTLE; Steers- Choice
300-650 lb. 54.00-57.00; Good 50 00-
54.00; 700-950 lb 50 00-55 75
Heifers- Choice 300-650 lb. 45 DO-
-49 00, Good 42.00-45 00, 700600 lb
44 00-50 00. Bulls- Couple 275 lb to
64 00, 300650 lb 48 00-54 50

PIGS AND SHOATS Small run
By the head-15-25 lb 4 50-9 00.1 lot
40 lb. at 15.00

BULK
ANTI-FREEZE

Quality Controlled
from factory to your drums
Agwvay takes every precaution
every step of the way to keep
Agway ethylene glycol-base
permanent anti-freeze pure and in
factory fresh condition to your
container.

LOW, LOW PRICES-
CALL FOR QUOTE

Call 717-397-4954

AGWAY PETROLEUM
BOX 1197,DILLERVILLE ROAD

LANCASTER, PA


